

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10314

Sales Order Date Mar 07, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Cummings Construction

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
6.00	SEFL-31140	Marigold Seeds	0.99	5.94	0.00	DEJULIA	0.00
2.00	SOIL-34130	Peat Moss 5.5 cf	9.99	19.98	3.95	SOGARDEN	7.90
1.00	TOOL-35610	Garden Hand Tool Kit	39.99	39.99	0.00	DEJULIA	0.00
				Subtotals	65.91		7.90

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10315

Sales Order Date Mar 13, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Freemond Country Club

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
1.00	BOOK-11020	BGS Landscaping Techniques	29.95	29.95	11.95	DEJULIA	11.95
1.00	EQLW-14160	Seed Spreader - Broadcast	59.99	59.99	23.95	SOGARDEN	23.95
6.00	SEGR-32110	Fine Fescue Seeds 5 lb.	23.99	143.94	0.00	DEJULIA	0.00
1.00	TOOL-35210	Turf Edger - Rotary	19.99	19.99	0.00	DEJULIA	0.00
				Subtotals	253.87		35.90

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10317

Sales Order Date Mar 13, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Teesdale Real Estate

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
10.00	LAND-17600	Planting Service	19.99	199.90	0.00		0.00
3.00	NURS-21100	Nursery Labor	39.99	119.97	0.00		0.00
15.00	NURS-21800	Rose - Red Starter Bush	16.99	254.85	5.10	SOGARDEN	76.50
7.00	NURS-21810	Rose - Yellow Starter Bush	16.99	118.93	5.10	SOGARDEN	35.70
7.00	NURS-21820	Rose - White Starter Bush	16.99	118.93	5.10	SOGARDEN	35.70
200.00	POTS-30230	Clay Flower Pot - 24 in.	9.99	1,998.00	0.00	DEJULIA	0.00
44.00	POTS-30300	Wood Barrel Planter - 2 ft.	19.99	879.56	0.00	DEJULIA	0.00
30.00	SOIL-34100	Cyprus Prem. Mulch 3 cf	5.99	179.70	0.00	SOGARDEN	0.00
25.00	SOIL-34110	Potting Soil 10 qt.	6.99	174.75	2.75	SOGARDEN	68.75
12.00	SOIL-34120	Topsoil 5 lb.	6.99	83.88	2.79	SOGARDEN	33.48
10.00	SOIL-34160	Pine Straw - Bale	6.99	69.90	3.75	SOGARDEN	37.50
16.00	LAND-17400	Landscaping Design	49.99	799.84	0.00		0.00
Subtotals				4,998.21			287.63

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10333

Sales Order Date Mar 07, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Aldred Builders, Inc.

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
10,000.00	EQFF-13110	Fertilizer Compression Sprayer	0.10	90,000.00	15.95	CLOONEY	4,355,000.00
Subtotals				90,000.00			14,355,000.00

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10334

Sales Order Date Mar 13, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Teesdale Real Estate

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
1.00	EQLW-14140	Rotary Mower - Riding 4HP	1,299.99	1,299.99	139.95	SOGARDEN	139.95
Subtotals				1,299.99			139.95

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10338

Sales Order Date Mar 12, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Archer Scapes and Ponds

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
1.00	BOOK-11030	BGS Vegetable Garden Primer	12.95	12.95	5.09	DEJULIA	5.09
				Subtotals	12.95		5.09

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10339

Sales Order Date Mar 12, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Cummings Construction

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
1.00	AVRY-10140	Thistle Bird Seed Mix-6 lb.	19.99	19.99	7.50	DEJULIA	7.50
Subtotals				19.99			7.50

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10340

Sales Order Date Mar 05, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Chapple Law Offices

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
15.00	EQWT-15160	Sprinkler-Impulse	29.99	449.85	11.95	SOGARDEN	179.25
Subtotals				449.85			179.25

Sales Order

Sales Order Number 10341

Sales Order Date Mar 09, 2007

Page 1 of 1

To:
Frost Technology Park

Qty	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Cost	Vendor	Ext Cost
10.00	AVRY-10140	Thistle Bird Seed Mix-6 lb.	19.99	199.90	7.50	DEJULIA	75.00
Subtotals				199.90			75.00